
See Page 2 for Items These Replace

morrisproducts.com
1.888.777.6678

MORRIS

Morris’ new LED Security Flood Lights are the next step up in high level outdoor motion activated lighting.
With selectable color temperature, dimming capabilities, and additional modes in the PIR sensor,

these fixtures are guaranteed to provide hassle free, safe outdoor lighting. 

A Complete Line – 6 New Products 

w/ PIR Sensor 

4 PIR Sensor Modes:

Color Selectable:  3K / 4K / 5K
TRIAC DIMMING
120V
Bronze  &  White Die Cast
Aluminum Housing
Tempered Glass 
Heat  &  Shock Resistant 

COLOR SELECTABLE

CAT.
NO. WATTS COLOR

TEMP VOLTS HOUSING MAX
LUMENS 

SENSOR
INCLUDED DIMMING CASE

QTY

72568B 24W 3K/4K/5K 120V BRONZE 2,500 Y 0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V

12
12
12
12
48
48

72563B 24W 3K/4K/5K 120V WHITE 2,500 Y
72580B 24W 3K/4K/5K 120V BRONZE 2,500 N
72581B 24W 3K/4K/5K 120V WHITE 2,500 N
72582B BRONZE
72583B WHITE

Motion Sensor Only 
Motion Sensor Only 

Manual Override Mode 

Test Modee

Auto Mode

Dusk to Dawn Mode

MaY 2024




