

A COMPLETE LINE – 6 NEW PRODUCTS

MORRIS' new LED Security Flood Lights are the next step up in high level outdoor motion activated lighting. With selectable color temperature, dimming capabilities, and additional modes in the PIR sensor, these fixtures are guaranteed to provide hassle free, safe outdoor lighting.



TRIAC DIMMING 120V BRONZE & WHITE DIE CAST ALUMINUM HOUSING TEMPERED GLASS

TEMPERED GLASS HEAT & SHOCK RESISTANT

4 PIR SENSOR MODES:

- Auto Mode
- Manual Override Mode
- Dusk to Dawn Mode Tex
- Test Mode

CAT. No.	WATTS	COLOR TEMP	VOLTS	HOUSING	MAX Lumens	SENSOR Included	DIMMING	CASE QTY
72568B	24W	3K/4K/5K	120V	BRONZE	2,500	Y	0-10V	12
72563B	24W	3K/4K/5K	120V	WHITE	2,500	Y	0-10V	12
72580B	24W	3K/4K/5K	120V	BRONZE	2,500	Ν	0-10V	12
7258IB	24W	3K/4K/5K	120V	WHITE	2,500	Ν	0-10V	12
72582B	MOTION SENSOR ONLY			BRONZE				48
72583B	M	OTION SENSOR OI	NLY .	WHITE				48

SEE PAGE 2 FOR ITEMS THESE REPLACE



